

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule A

Project No : NP-SER PMS FY16(2)

Eastern Federal Lands Highway Division

FLMA No: 218328, 170018, 158041, 192

Project Name : NPS SOUTHEAST REGION PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

Solicitation No: DTFH71-16-B-00033

State : FL, GA, SC

County : St. Johns, Duval, Glyn, Chattham, Charle

Federal Location : NPS Southeast Region

Opened at:

Sterling, VA

Opened by:

C. Shawn Long

Date:

7/19/2016

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: C. Shawn Long

Title: Contract Specialist

Date: 7/19/2016

Contract Awarded to: Central Southern Construction Cor

Award Date: 8/18/2016

Contract Number: DTFH71-16-C-00036

Data is Public

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
Engineer's Estimate		\$ 905,000.00	
Central Southern Cons 2410 Harper Street Jacksonville, FL 32204		\$ 1,242,900.00	\$ 1,242,900.00
Pavkov Contracting Co 55 South Guingard Dri Sumter, SC 29150		\$ 1,476,150.00	\$ 1,476,150.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule A

Total of Bid Items:

\$ 905,000.00

\$ 1,242,900.00

\$ 1,476,150.00

Project No: NP-SER PMS FY16(2)

Project Name: NPS SOUTHEAST REGION PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

CQ = "Contract Quantity"				Engineer's Estimate		ntal Southern Construction Corporat		Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc.	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
15101-0000	MOBILIZATION								
Line A0020	ALL	LPSM	\$ 83,948.00	\$ 83,948.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	
15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING								
Line A0040	ALL	LPSM	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	
15706-1000	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION								
Line A0060	14	EACH	\$ 220.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00	
20301-3400	REMOVAL OF WHEELSTOP								
Line A0080	90	EACH	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,500.00	
20301-3600	REMOVAL OF RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER								
Line A0100	3	EACH	\$ 24.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	
20302-2600	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS								
Line A0120	31,500	LNFT	\$ 0.70	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 94,500.00	
31302-0000	AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE								
Line A0140	300	SQYD	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,000.00	
40301-0100	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE 1 (PG 67-22)								
Line A0160	3,000	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 420,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 570,000.00	
40702-0300	CHIP SEAL, TYPE 1C								
Line A0180	13,500	SQYD	\$ 4.05	\$ 54,675.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 162,000.00	
41401-2000	CRACKS, CLEANING AND SEALING (AND FILLING)								
Line A0200	8,000	LNFT	\$ 7.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 32,000.00	
41801-2000	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCH, TYPE 2								
Line A0220	500	SQYD	\$ 100.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 80,000.00	
50201-0000	CONCRETE PAVEMENT RESTORATION, PAVEMENT PATCH								
Line A0240	220	SQYD	\$ 330.00	\$ 72,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 22,000.00	
60405-0000	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT								
Line A0260	2	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	
60915-1000	WHEELSTOP, CONCRETE								
Line A0280	20	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00	
60920-0000	RESET WHEELSTOP								
Line A0300	85	EACH	\$ 47.00	\$ 3,995.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,625.00	
63401-1500	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID								
Line A0320	31,500	LNFT	\$ 1.10	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 165,375.00	
63405-0050	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS								
Line A0340	65	EACH	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 16,250.00	
63406-0000	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER								
Line A0360	3	EACH	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
63501-0000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL								
Line A0380	ALL	LPSM	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	
63602-6020	SYSTEM INSTALLATION, TRAFFIC DETECTOR WIRE LOOP								
Line A0400	4	EACH	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
63708-0000	CELLULAR PHONE SERVICE								
Line A0420	5	MO	\$ 170.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule B

Project No : NP-SER PMS FY16(2)

Eastern Federal Lands Highway Division

FLMA No: 218328, 170018, 158041, 192

Project Name : NPS SOUTHEAST REGION PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

Solicitation No: DTFH71-16-B-00033

State : FL, GA, SC

County : St. Johns, Duval, Glyn, Chattham, Charle

Federal Location : NPS Southeast Region

Opened at:

Sterling, VA

Opened by:

C. Shawn Long

Date:

7/19/2016

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: C. Shawn Long

Title: Contract Specialist

Date: 7/19/2016

Contract Awarded to: Central Southern Construction Corp

Award Date: 8/18/2016

Contract Number: DTFH71-16-C-00036

Data is Public

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
Engineer's Estimate		\$ 45,000.00	
Central Southern Cons 2410 Harper Street Jacksonville, FL 32204		\$ 55,220.00	\$ 55,220.00
Pavkov Contracting Co 55 South Guingard Dri Sumter, SC 29150		\$ 91,380.00	\$ 91,380.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule B **Total of Bid Items:** \$ 45,000.00 \$ 55,220.00 \$ 91,380.00

Project No: NP-SER PMS FY16(2)

Project Name: NPS SOUTHEAST REGION PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

CQ = "Contract Quantity"			Engineer's Estimate			Central Southern Construction Corporation			Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc.		
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount		Unit Price	Amount		Unit Price	Amount	
15101-0000	MOBILIZATION										
Line B0020	ALL	LPSM	\$ 5,737.50	\$ 5,737.50		\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	
15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING										
Line B0040	ALL	LPSM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	
20301-3400	REMOVAL OF WHEELSTOP										
Line B0060	15	EACH	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,350.00		\$ 25.00	\$ 375.00		\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	
20302-2600	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS										
Line B0080	525	LNFT	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,575.00		\$ 1.00	\$ 525.00		\$ 10.00	\$ 5,250.00	
40301-0100	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE 1 (PG 67-22)										
Line B0100	165	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 23,100.00		\$ 125.00	\$ 20,625.00		\$ 212.00	\$ 34,980.00	
41401-2000	CRACKS, CLEANING AND SEALING (AND FILLING)										
Line B0120	55	LNFT	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,045.00		\$ 4.00	\$ 220.00		\$ 125.00	\$ 6,875.00	
41801-2000	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCH, TYPE 2										
Line B0140	20	SQYD	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	
60920-0000	RESET WHEELSTOP										
Line B0160	15	EACH	\$ 47.00	\$ 705.00		\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00		\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00	
63401-1500	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID										
Line B0180	525	LNFT	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,837.50		\$ 1.00	\$ 525.00		\$ 10.00	\$ 5,250.00	
63405-0050	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS										
Line B0200	1	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00		\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00		\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	
63501-0000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL										
Line B0220	ALL	LPSM	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00		\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule C

Project No : NP-SER PMS FY16(2)

Eastern Federal Lands Highway Division

FLMA No: 218328, 170018, 158041, 1921

Project Name : NPS SOUTHEAST REGION PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

Solicitation No: DTFH71-16-B-00033

State : FL, GA, SC

County : St. Johns, Duval, Glyn, Chattham, Charles

Federal Location : NPS Southeast Region

Opened at:

Sterling, VA

Opened by:

C. Shawn Long

Date:

7/19/2016

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: C. Shawn Long

Title: Contract Specialist

Date: 7/19/2016

Contract Awarded to: Central Southern Construction Corp

Award Date: 8/18/2016

Contract Number: DTFH71-16-C-00036

Data is Public

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
Engineer's Estimate		\$ 55,000.00	
Central Southern Cons 2410 Harper Street Jacksonville, FL 32204		\$ 38,125.00	\$ 38,125.00
Pavkov Contracting Co 55 South Guingard Dri Sumter, SC 29150		\$ 75,535.00	\$ 75,535.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule C **Total of Bid Items:** \$ 55,000.00 \$ 38,125.00 \$ 75,535.00
 Project No: NP-SER PMS FY16(2)

Project Name: NPS SOUTHEAST REGION PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

CQ = "Contract Quantity"			Engineer's Estimate			Central Southern Construction Corporation			Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc.		
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount		Unit Price	Amount		Unit Price	Amount	
15101-0000	MOBILIZATION										
Line C0020	ALL	LPSM	\$ 5,990.00	\$ 5,990.00		\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	
15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING										
Line C0040	ALL	LPSM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
31302-0000	AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE										
Line C0060	10	SQYD	\$ 21.00	\$ 210.00		\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00		\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	
40301-0100	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE 1										
Line C0080	55	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,700.00		\$ 125.00	\$ 6,875.00		\$ 425.00	\$ 23,375.00	
41401-2000	CRACKS, CLEANING AND SEALING (PG 67-22)										
Line C0100	1,400	LNFT	\$ 19.00	\$ 26,600.00		\$ 4.00	\$ 5,600.00		\$ 5.00	\$ 7,000.00	
41801-2000	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCH, TYPE 2 (AND FILLING)										
Line C0120	80	SQYD	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00		\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00		\$ 202.00	\$ 16,160.00	
63501-0000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL										
Line C0140	ALL	LPSM	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00		\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	